$459,000 - 1210 Mcgarigle Road, Sedro Woolley

MLS® #2306666

$459,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,201 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

Sedro Woolley, Sedro Woolley, WA

Here is your chance to own a sought after
rambler perched on a large and lovely fenced
lot! This 3 bedroom, 1-3/4 bath home has
Great bones, and is Perfect as-is, or would
provide the opportunity to gain instant equity,
with some updating! It boasts a 10 year new
roof, 2-car garage, and RV Parking as well.
Fabulous location, close to shopping and

schools

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2306666
$459,000
$459,000
$382

3

2

1

1,201

0.26

1986
Residential
Residential

Northwest Contemporary

Sold

Community Information

Address

1210 Mcgarigle Road




Area 830 - Sedro Woolley

Subdivision Sedro Woolley
City Sedro Woolley
County Skagit

State WA

Zip Code 98284
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace, Laminate, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wall to Wall Carpet, Water

Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sedro Woolley

Additional Information

Days on Market 306
Cumulative Days on Market 306
Days on Website 323



